
DISTRICT 1 Units 19,46,56
President Vice President Secretary
Diane Patrick Kay Jordan Linda Clark
928-287-3514 928-566-9771 928-287-5013
patrickdiane23@gmail.com kmjordan77@yahoo.com

DISTRICT 2 Units 7, 10, 36, 59, 66, 68, 73,109,125,131,132
President Vice President Secretary Treasurer
Diane Helser Jeannie McGaughey Ruth Taylor Sheila Croteau
956-367-0998 520-820-1566 520-668-4318 520-323-5673
diane_helser@yahoo.com Gene.jean.mcgaughey@cox.net taylor1985@comcast.net scroteau8398@gmail.com

DISTRICT 3 Units 11, 16, 24, 45, 52, 141
President Vice President Secretary Treasurer
Maggie Montijo Christine Katzenberger Iliana Solis Karen Smith
520-904-1814 815-261-2533 520-805-9366 520-249-1119
maggiechavez3@yahoo.com memainaz718@gmail.com ilisolis09@gmail.com ksmith111@cox.net

DISTRICT 4 Units 8, 9, 51, 54, 97, 129, 133
President Vice President Secretary
Linda Riggins April Pablo Kathleen Roche
480-286-9806 520-562-0451 520-836-5595
lindariggins759@yahoo.com akatpablo5117@gmail.com crazykays1024@gmail.com

DISTRICT 5 Units 4, 28, 32, 95
President Vice President Secretary
LaDonna Neiman Lydia Cress Deborah Norton
928-200-2957 928-322-5517 928-228-8050
poohbear1012@cableone.net azviego2045@gmail.com dnorton7376@gmail.com



DISTRICT 6 Units 30, 31, 37, 69, 76, 86, 126, 130
President Vice President Secretary Treasurer
Barbara Bryant Marianne Cowen Marianne Cowen
602-463-1824 912-610-0332 928-565-7507
lacy800@hotmail.com cowen.marianne@gmail.com cowen.marianne@gmail.com

DISTRICT 7 Units 3, 13, 14, 22, 42, 57, 81, 87, 88, 103,136
President Vice President Secretary
Ellen Hampton Dana Brock Lojray Alvarez
928-606-9001 928-715-2352 928-830-1756
ellen_wenck@yahoo.com danadlbrock@aol.com mrs48csm@aol.com

DISTRICT 8 Units  6, 25, 40, 78, 79, 90, 93, 108, 135, 139, 140
President Vice President Secretary Treasurer
Patti Hartfiel Lisa Young Phyllis Kennedy
302-202-0896 928-593-9170 928-300-7411
pjhplace@aol.com Imby_02@msn.com phyllisa1849@gmail.com

DISTRICT 11 Units  1, 5, 12, 29, 53, 61, 62, 105, 134
President Vice President Secretary
Marge Christianson Linda West Jane Shoemaker
763-234-9852 602-614-9516 623-707-6647
alaunit62az@gmail.com post1phoenix@aol.com jshoe1954@gmail.com

DISTRICT 12      Units  2,26,27,34,35,39,41,44,58,65,84,91,107,114,117,124,138
President Vice President Secretary Treasurer
Yolanda Bonilla Lynda Griffin Danell Murphy
602-989-3321 623-349-3979 602-377-4492
yodobo@msn.com lgriffin0622@gmail.com azxgoddess54@yahoo.com
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